TECHNICAL HELPLINES
US:1-888-927-6333
Canada:1-888-592-7687
Installation Manual:
Snow Melting & De-Icing
Mats and Cables
for use under Asphalt, Concrete or Pavers
The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand™

Output 50W/sq ft (540W/sq m)
Element Sizes 6 to 120 sq ft
Lead 16’ 4”
Bending Radius Minimum 1-1/2”
Cable Diameter 1/4”
Wire Insulation Fluoropolymer
Casing Zero Halogen Polyolefin
Max Temperature 464°F / 240°C
Min Installation Temp 14°F / -10°C
Warmup Snow Melting Mat Sizing Guide (2’ wide)
Area (ft²) Heaters Size (W X L) Resistance (Ω) Wattage (W) Amps (A)
12
0
VO
LT
6.0 WSMM-D-0300-120 2’ x 3’ 48.0 300 2.5
10.0 WSMM-D-0500-120 2’ x 5’ 28.8 500 4.2
20.0 WSMM-D-1000-120 2’ x 10’ 14.4 1000 8.3
30.0 WSMM-D-1500-120 2’ x 15’ 9.6 1500 12.5
40.0 WSMM-D-2000-120 2’ x 20’ 7.2 2000 16.7
50.0 WSMM-D-2500-120 2’ x 25’ 5.8 2500 29.8
60.0 WSMM-D-3000-120 2’ x 30’ 4.8 3000 25.0
24
0
VO
LT
6.0 WSMM-D-0300-240 2’ x 3’ 192.0 300 1.3
10.0 WSMM-D-0500-240 2’ x 5’ 115.2 500 2.1
20.0 WSMM-D-1000-240 2’ x 10’ 57.6 1000 4.2
30.0 WSMM-D-1500-240 2’ x 15’ 38.4 1500 6.3
40.0 WSMM-D-2000-240 2’ x 20’ 28.8 2000 8.3
50.0 WSMM-D-2500-240 2’ x 25’ 23.0 2500 10.4
100.0 WSMM-D-5000-240 2’ x 50’ 11.5 5000 20.8
120.0 WSMM-D-6000-240 2’ x 60’ 9.6 6000 25.0
Heaters
Heater
length (ft)
Resistance
(Ω)
Wattage
(W)
Amps
(A)
Wattage at
3” spacing
(sqft)
Wattage at
4” spacing
(sqft)
Wattage at
5” spacing
(sqft)
24
0
VO
LT WSMC-D-0750-240 62 77.4 750 3.1 50 37 30
WSMC-D-2000-240 168 28.9 2000 8.3 49 37 30
WSMC-D-3500-240 293 16.4 3500 14.6 49 37 30
Warmup Snow Melting Cables Sizing Guide
Table of Contents
Product Specification.................................................2
Construction of Snow Melt Systems............................2